
General Information

Listing Agent Co-listing Agent

Address Information

Area* Geo Area* County* Parcel ID

Street # Street Dir*
E | N | NE | NW | S | SE
| SW | W

Street Name Street Suffix* Street Post Dir* Unit #

City* State/Province* Zip Code*

Contract Information

Auction* List Price Range Price Listing Date

Expiration Date Owner/Agent* Owner Name Owner Phone

Comm/Non-Rep Comm/Buyer Agent Comm/Trans Brk Bonus*
No | Yes

List Type*
Ex Brk | Ex Brk w/Ex | Ex Brk w/Limit Svc |
Ex Rt | Ex Rt w/Ex | Ex Rt w/Limit Svc

List Off Agency*
Non Representative | Single Agency |
Transaction Broker

Var/Dual Rate*
No | Yes

General Property Description

Type*
Duplex | Quad Plex | Triplex

Total # of Units Property Condition*
New Construction | Preconstruction | Resale
| Under Construction

Year Built

Number of Stories SqFt - Total SqFt - Living SqFt Source*
Appraisal | Developer | Floor Plan | Other |
Owner | Tax Rolls

Garage Spaces Carport Spaces Homeowners Assoc*
Mandatory | None | Voluntary

HOA/POA/COA (Monthly)

Application Fee Development Name Lot SqFt Lot Dimensions

Waterfront*
No | Yes

Waterfrontage Private Pool*
No | Yes

Total Assessed Value

Separate Elec Meters* Separate Wtr Meters*

Directions

Subdivision

Location, Tax & Legal

Short Sale*
No | Yes

Short Sale A/U*
Approved | N/A | Unapproved

Short Sale Addendum*
No | Yes

Multiple Ofrs Acptd*
No | Yes

Hardship Package*
Complete | Incomplete | Submitted

REO*
No | Yes

HOPA*
No Hopa | Yes-Unverified | Yes-Verified

Zoning

Tax Year Taxes Special Assessment*
No | Yes

Middle School*

High School*

Legal Desc

Elementary School*

Remarks & Misc

Any Broker Advertise*

Public Remarks
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Broker Only Remarks

Office Remarks

Seller Opt Out: Seller Directs Listing to be Excluded from Internet Seller Directs Address to be Excluded from Internet Seller Directs Listing to Not Be Used in AVMs on Internet
Seller Directs Listing to Not Allow Comments on Internet

Publish this listing to: Show Address in VOWs Show Street Name On IDX My Condo Plans South FL Prop Match Realtor.com Portal Realtor.com Sold Data
Zillow Group
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Unit 1 Info

Bedrooms:

Full Bath:
Half Bath:

Furnished:
SqFt:
Monthly Income:
Lease Ends:

Unit 2 Info

Bedrooms:

Full Bath:
Half Bath:

Furnished:
SqFt:
Monthly Income:
Lease Ends:

Unit 3 Info

Bedrooms:

Full Bath:

Half Bath:

Furnished:

SqFt:
Monthly Income:
Lease Ends:

Unit 4 Info

Bedrooms:

Full Bath:

Half Bath:

Furnished:

SqFt:
Monthly Income:
Lease Ends:

Income & Expenses
Gross Operating Inc:
Annual Total Expense:
Annual Net Oper Inc:

Source of Expenses: 1 to 3 req'd

Construction: 1 to 3 req'd

Waterfront Details: 1 to 5 req'd

View

Unit 1 Desc: 1 to 17 req'd

Unit 1 Parking: 1 to 2 req'd

Unit 2 Desc: 1 to 17 req'd

Unit 2 Parking: 1 to 2 req'd

Unit 3 Desc

Unit 3 Parking

Hotel Efficiency

Hotel Efficiency

Hotel Efficiency

Hotel Efficiency

Accountant Audit
Books Limited
Owner Proforma
Tax Return Other

Aluminum Siding Block
Brick CBS
Concrete Elevated
Fiber Cement Siding Frame
Hollow Tile Log
Manufactured Metal
Mixed Modular
Piling Pre-Cast
Pre-Fab Stone
Stucco Vinyl Siding
Woodside Other

Basin Bay
Creek Fixed Bridges
Interior Canal Intracoastal
Lagoon Lake
Mangrove Navigable
No Fixed Bridges Ocean Access
Oceanfront One Bridge
One Fixed Bridge Pointlot
Pond Riprap
River Seawall
Canal Width 1 - 80 Canal Width 81 - 120
Canal Width 121+ None

Bay Canal
City Clubhouse
Garden Golf
Intracoastal Lagoon
Lake Marina
Ocean Pond
Pool River
Tennis Other

A/C Unit Built-in Shelves
Cathed/Vault Ceiling Dishwasher
Disposal Dryer
Electric Meter Fire Sprinklers
Foyer French Doors
Gas Lease Generator Hookup
Handicap Access Hookup
Kitchen Laundry
Laundry Tub Lead Cert
Microwave Pantry
Range - Electric Range - Gas
Refrigerator Roman Tub
Screened Porch Separate Dining
Skylight Smoke Detector
Solar Water Lease Split Bedrooms
Stack Bedrooms Utility
Volume Ceiling W/D Hookup
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